Blutspenden in Jena bis zum 25.08.2025

Fr
Mo
Fr
Fr
Di
Mo

11.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Jena 07745 - Burgau
Burgaupark
Kellerstr. 12

Jena 07743
Hotel "Schwarzer Bar"
Lutherplatz 2

Jena 07745 - Burgau
Burgaupark
KelRlerstr. 12

Jena 07749
DRK Geschaftsstelle
Dammstral3e 32

Jena 07743
Sparkasse

Ludwig-Weimar-Gasse 5

Jena 07743
Hotel "Schwarzer Bar"
Lutherplatz 2



