Blutspenden in Jena bis zum 25.08.2025

Fr	11.07.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Jena 07745 - Burgau Burgaupark Keßlerstr. 12
Mo	28.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Jena 07743 Hotel "Schwarzer Bär" Lutherplatz 2
Fr	01.08.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Jena 07745 - Burgau Burgaupark Keßlerstr. 12
Fr	08.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Jena 07749 DRK Geschäftsstelle Dammstraße 32
Di	19.08.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Jena 07743 Sparkasse Ludwig-Weimar-Gasse 5
Mo	25.08.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Jena 07743 Hotel "Schwarzer Bär" Lutherplatz 2